For sale but "Obsolete", replaced by
SOFTSTARTER#PSE300-600-70
PSE300-600-70
Global Commercial Alias PSE300-600-70
Extended Product Type PSE300-600-70
Product ID 1SFA897114R7000
ABB Type Designation PSE300-600-70
EAN 7320500400722
Catalog Description SOFTSTARTER#PSE300-600-70
Long Description Softstarter PSE300-600-70 for max 600V main voltage and 100 - 250V 50/60Hz control
supply voltage.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
PSE300-600-70Order Code US and
Canada
PSE300-600-70ABB Type Designation
30 ... 100 %Adjustable Rated Motor
Current Ie
Operation -25 ... +60 °C
Storage -40 ... +70 °C
Ambient Air Temperature
-25 ... 60 °CAmbient Temperature
4…20 mAAnalog Outputs
YesBy-pass Signal Relay
8537 10 91CN8
FiledBusPlug(Optional)Communication
Rigid 1 x 2.5 mm²  Connecting Capacity
Su
bm
itt
ed
 b
y
TE
CO
 G
ro
up
Rigid 2 x 1.5 mm²Control Circuit
Hole Diameter 10.2 mm
Width and Thickness 20x5 mm
Connecting Capacity Main
Circuit
Rigid 1 x 2.5 mm²Connecting Capacity
Supply Circuit
Signal Relays 3 AConventional Free-air
Thermal Current (Ith)
1.5 ... 7xIeCurrent Limit Function
90.6 ... 302 ACurrent Range
85371091Customs Tariff Number
1SFC132005C0201Data Sheet, Technical
Information
2CMT003496Declaration of Conformity
- CE
IP00Degree of Protection
7320500400722EAN
V11.0 : 27370907eClass
4189713E-Number (Norway)
1SFC132042D0201Environmental Information
Electrical engineering / Converters / GeneralEPLAN Catalog Tree
Main Product WITH AccessoriesEPLAN Product
Categorization
EC002572 - Electronic motor control and protection deviceETIM 4
EC002572 - Electronic motor control and protection deviceETIM 5
EC002572 - Motor management deviceETIM 6
EC000640 - Soft starterETIM 7
EC000640 - Soft starterETIM 8
YesFault Signal Relay
PSE300-600-70Global Commercial Alias
30 ... 70 %Initial Voltage During Start
1SFC132057M0201Instructions and Manuals
YesIntegrated Electronic
Overload
SOFTSTARTER#PSE300-600-70Invoice Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
10Number of Starts Per Hour
at 3.5*Ie for 7 sec. 50%
ON Time 50% OFF Time
QObject Classification Code
Build-in electronic overload protectionOverload Protection
YesOverload Signal Relay
600 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
7320500400722Package Level 1 EAN
14.7 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight